

FORM OF ORDER SHEET
DISTRICT : HOWRAH

IN THE COURT OF DISTRICT JUDGE, HOWRAH

Present :- Sonia Majumdar, District Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code: WB01128

Misc. Case No:- 304 of 2024

Sl. No.	Date of Order of Proceedings	Order of Proceedings	Signature of the Court	Office action taken on order with date and dated signature plead or parties
1	21.12.2024.	<p>Petitioner files an application under Section 9 of the Arbitration and Conciliation Act regarding the matter as stated therein, praying for an order of temporary/ ad-interim injunction, supported by an affidavit, on the grounds as stated therein. Court fees paid are correct.</p> <p>Registered the same as Misc. Case. Requisites filed along with process fees. Issue the same in both ways if found correct.</p> <p>Fix 21.02.2025 for S/R, A/D and filing Postal Receipt. Petitioner is directed to file Postal receipt on the date fixed.</p>		

District Judge, Howrah